
Incident Reports: 78 Vehicle Crash Reports: 6
Previous Total: 236 Previous Total: 22

Incident Reports YTD: -30.5% 314 Crash Reports YTD: -34.9% 28
Incident Reports Previous YTD: 452 Crash Reports Previous YTD: 43

Traffic Tickets: 115 Warning Tickets: 104
Previous Total: 305 Previous Total: 377

Traffic Tickets YTD: -26.2% 420 Warning Tickets YTD: -39.4% 481
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD: 569 Warning Tickets Previous YTD: 794

Ordinance Violations: 6 Monthly Total: 225
Previous Total: 95 Previous Total: 777

Ordinance Violations YTD: -57.9% 101 Monthly Total YTD: -37.5% 1,002
Ordinance Violations Previous YTD: 240 Monthly Total Previous YTD: 1,603

Arrests: 40 Department Runs: 592
Previous Total: 88 Previous Total: 2,014

Arrests YTD: -28.1% 128 Department Runs YTD: 2,606
Arrests Previous YTD: 178

Gallons of Fuel: 865.22 Total Miles For Month of Report: 10,776.0

Previous Total: 3,002.42 Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD: 5.6% 10,204.0

Gallons of Fuel YTD: -13.3% 3,867.64
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD: 4,459.97 Average Miles Per Gallon: 12.5

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Police Department General Statistical Information
April 2019

Report Information

Citation & Ordinance Information

Arrest Information

Vehicle and Fuel Information

Major Paul J. Casey
Assistant Chief

McCordsville Police Department

           Major Paul J. Casey



Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
13-01 61,397.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
13-02 77,880.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 3,445.0
14-01 64,080.0 Total YTD: 4,560.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
14-02 61,802.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 4,281.0
14-03 70,958.0 Total YTD: 5,955.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 91.0
15-01 26,649.0 Total YTD: 91.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 617.0
15-02 7,317.0 Total YTD: 812.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 5,791.0
16-01 54,139.0 Total YTD: 6,708.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
17-01 12,581.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 3,278.0
17-02 21,686.0 Total YTD: 4,391.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 3,409.0
17-03 23,686.0 Total YTD: 5,149.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 3,678.0
17-04 23,621.0 Total YTD: 3,678.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 4,233.0
17-05 26,079.0 Total YTD: 5,815.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 1,675.0
18-01 10,452.0 Total YTD: 2,950.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 81.0
18-02 8,351.0 Total YTD: 81.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 4,775.0
18-03 13,273.0 Total YTD: 5,940.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Total Monthly Mileage:

0.0

1,165.0

25,426.0

22,799.0

Ended

Ended

1,115.0

Vehicle Miles

Ended

11,727.0

0.0

1,113.0

1,740.0

0.0

1,582.0

1,275.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

27,661.0

23,621.0

55,056.0

Ended 0.0

65,195.0

77,880.0

61,397.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

0.0

0.0

Ended
14,438.0

8,351.0

0.0

0.0

1,674.0

0.0

195.0

917.0

12,581.0

61,802.0

Ended

72,632.0

26,649.0

7,512.0

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0

10,776.0

Ended 0.0
0.0


