McCordsville Police Department

6280 West 800 North McCordsville, IN 46055-9592

EMERGENCY 911

Office: (317) 335-2812 Fax: (317) 335-2811 Web: www.mccordsville.org "Proactively Serving Our Community"



Police Department General Statistical Information April 2019

	Report	Information			
	78	Vehicle Crash Reports:			
	236	Previous Total:		22	
-30.5%	314	Crash Reports YTD:	-34.9%	28	
	452	Crash Reports Previous YTD:		43	
Citat	tion & Ord	linance Information			
	115	Warning Tickets:		104	
	305	Previous Total:		377	
-26.2%	420	Warning Tickets YTD:	-39.4%	481	
	569	Warning Tickets Previous YTD:		7 94	
	6	Monthly Total:		225	
	95	Previous Total:		777	
-57.9%	101	Monthly Total YTD:	-37.5%	1,002	
	240	Monthly Total Previous YTD:		1,603	
	Arrest	Information			
	40	Department Runs:		592	
	88	Previous Total:		2,014	
-28.1%	128	Department Runs YTD:		2,606	
	178				
Ve	hicle and	Fuel Information			
	865.22	Total Miles For Month of Report:		10,776.0	
	3,002.42	Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD:	5.6%	10,204.0	
-13.3%	3,867.64				
	4,459.97	Average Miles Per Gallon:		12.5	
	-26.2% -57.9% Ve	78 236 -30.5% 314 452 Citation & Ord 115 305 -26.2% 420 569 6 95 -57.9% 101 240 Arrest 40 88 -28.1% 128 178 Vehicle and 865.22 3,002.42 -13.3% 3,867.64	78 236 -30.5% 314 -30.5% 314 -52 Crash Reports YTD: Crash Reports Previous YTD: Warning Tickets: Previous Total: Warning Tickets Previous YTD: Warning Tickets Previous YTD: Monthly Total: Previous Total: Monthly Total Previous YTD: Arrest Information 40 Department Runs: Previous Total: Department Runs: Previous Total: Department Runs: Previous Total: Department Runs YTD: Total Miles For Month of Report: Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD:	Tell	

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Assistant Chief Major Paul J. Casey

Major Paul J. Casey

McCordsville Police Department

	Vehicle Miles									
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0				
13-01	61,397.0	61,397.0	_		Total YTD:	0.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0				
13-02	77,880.0	77,880.0			Total YTD:	0.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,115.0	Previous Total:	3,445.0				
14-01	64,080.0	65,195.0			Total YTD:	4,560.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0				
14-02	61,802.0	61,802.0			Total YTD:	0.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,674.0	Previous Total:	4,281.0				
14-03	70,958.0	72,632.0			Total YTD:	5,955.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	91.0				
15-01	26,649.0	26,649.0			Total YTD:	91.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	195.0	Previous Total:	617.0				
15-02	7,317.0	7,512.0			Total YTD:	812.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	917.0	Previous Total:	5,791.0				
16-01	54,139.0	55,056.0			Total YTD:	6,708.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0				
17-01	12,581.0	12,581.0			Total YTD:	0.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,113.0	Previous Total:	3,278.0				
17-02	21,686.0	22,799.0			Total YTD:	4,391.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,740.0	Previous Total:	3,409.0				
17-03	23,686.0	25,426.0			Total YTD:	5,149.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	3,678.0				
17-04	23,621.0	23,621.0			Total YTD:	3,678.0				
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,582.0	Previous Total:	4,233.0 5,815.0				
17-05	26,079.0	27,661.0		1.075.0	Total YTD:	·				
Car#	Started	Ended 11,727.0	Total:	1,275.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	1,675.0				
18-01	10,452.0	Fadad		0.0	Developer Total	2,950.0				
Car# 18-02	Started 8,351.0	8,351.0	Total:	0.0	Total YTD:	81.0 81.0				
_	ŕ	ŕ		4 405 0						
Car# 18-03	Started	Ended 14,438.0	Total:	1,165.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	4,775.0 5,940.0				
	13,273.0	•		0.0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Car#	Started	Ended 0.0	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	0.0				
00-00	0.0			0.0						
Car#	Started 0.0	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	0.0				
00-00		0.0		0.0	Previous Total:					
Car# 00-00	Started 0.0	Ended 0.0	Total:	0.0	Total YTD:	0.0				
			-	0.0						
Car# 00-00	Started 0.0	Ended 0.0	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	0.0				
				0.0						
Car# 00-00	Started 0.0	Ended 0.0	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	0.0				
			-	0.0						
Car# 00-00	Started 0.0	Ended 0.0	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	0.0				
			T . (- 1:	0.0						
Car# 00-00	Started 0.0	Ended 0.0	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	0.0				
			T-4 *	0.0						
Car# 00-00	Started 0.0	Ended 0.0	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	0.0				
00-00	0.0	<u> </u>				0.0				
					Total Monthly Mileago:	10 776 0				